
Hallenspielplan  Bitterbachhalle  ( 91207-1 )
Daschstr. 1
91207   Lauf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.11.2025 10:00 BezK B SG Lauf/Schwabach V TSV Stein II 3:5

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:30

16:30

16:30

17:00

BOL

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

1. BV Bamberg

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

SG Lauf/Schwabach

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

SG Lauf/Schwabach

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

1. BV Bamberg

SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg

Post SV Landshut

TV Unterdürrbach II

BC Bad Königshofen

ESV Flügelra…Nürnberg II

ESV Flügelra…Nürnberg II

Post SV Landshut

TV Unterdürrbach II

BC Bad Königshofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

BezK B

BOL

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

SG Lauf/Schwabach

TSV 1846 Nürnberg VIII

SG Siemens Erlangen

1. BV Bamberg

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00 BOL SG Lauf/Schwabach III ASV Niederndorf II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:30

16:30

BezK B

BOL

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

SG Lauf/Schwabach V

SG Lauf/Schwabach III

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

SG Lauf/Schwabach

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

SG Lauf/Schwabach

TV 1848 Erlangen V

TV 1848 Erlangen

OSC München

TSV Neuhause…henburg III

TSV Neuhause…henburg III

OSC München

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:00 BOL SG Lauf/Schwabach III TSV Ansbach II 0:0


