

## Hallenspielplan Bitterbachhalle ( 91207-1 )

Daschstr. 1  
91207 Lauf

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 23.11.2025 10:00	BezK B	SG Lauf/Schwabach V	TSV Stein II	3:5
Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00	BOL	SG Lauf/Schwabach III	SG TSV Zirndorf/ATV Nbg	0:0
	14:00 O19	TSV 1846 Nürnberg	Post SV Landshut	0:0
	14:00 Oberliga Bayern	1. BV Bamberg	TV Unterdürnbach II	0:0
	14:00 O19	SG Lauf/Schwabach II	BC Bad Königshofen	0:0
	14:00 Bayernliga	SG Lauf/Schwabach	ESV Flügelra...Nürnberg II	0:0
	16:30 O19	TSV 1846 Nürnberg	ESV Flügelra...Nürnberg II	0:0
	16:30 Bayernliga	SG Lauf/Schwabach	Post SV Landshut	0:0
	16:30 O19	SG Lauf/Schwabach II	TV Unterdürnbach II	0:0
	17:00 Oberliga Bayern	1. BV Bamberg	BC Bad Königshofen	0:0
	O19			
	Oberliga Bayern			
	O19			
	Oberliga Bayern			
	O19			
	Oberliga Bayern			
	O19			
	Oberliga Bayern			
Sa. 07.02.2026 14:00	BezK B	SG Lauf/Schwabach V	TSV 1846 Nürnberg VIII	0:0
	14:00 BOL	SG Lauf/Schwabach III	SG Siemens Erlangen	0:0
	14:00 O19	SG Lauf/Schwabach II	1. BV Bamberg	0:0
	14:00 Bayernliga	SG Lauf/Schwabach	TSV 1846 Nürnberg	0:0
	O19			
	Oberliga Bayern			
So. 08.02.2026 10:00	BOL	SG Lauf/Schwabach III	ASV Niederndorf II	0:0

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 21.03.2026	14:00	BezK B	SG Lauf/Schwabach V	0:0
	14:00	BOL	SG Lauf/Schwabach III	0:0
	14:00	O19	TSV 1846 Nürnberg	OSC München
	14:00	Oberliga Bayern	SG Lauf/Schwabach	TSV Neuhausen...henburg III
	16:30		TSV 1846 Nürnberg	TSV Neuhausen...henburg III
	16:30	O19 Oberliga Bayern	SG Lauf/Schwabach	OSC München
		O19 Oberliga Bayern		0:0
So. 22.03.2026	10:00	BOL	SG Lauf/Schwabach III	TSV Ansbach II
				0:0